Saturday 18th

2015 World Championships

Race Day 4

Class: 0la Women's - Open

Finished
24 Twenty Four

100 Superbad
76 Prima Donna
71 Stinga F1
17 Merc Force F1

14 14

Did Not Finish
191 Prime Time

LEANNE CAMPBELL (AUS)
KATHRIN ORTLIEB (AUT)
SHANTELLE KING (AUS)
ADELAIDE COX (N2)
KYLEE JONES (AUS)

CHERYL RUSTON (USA)

KATELIN WENDT-WATSON
(Usa)

Laps

15

15

14

14

13

Race:

Distance

76.6

76.6

76.6

71.2

71.2

65.8

01 Women's
Total Mins Per

Time

00:52:11:56

00:54:36:48

00:54:39:43

00:54:04:63

00:55:23:92

00:52:51:67

Mins

52.193

54.608

54.657

54.077

55.399

52.861

Km

0.68137

0.71290

0.71354

0.75951

0.77807

0.80336

Penalty Mins
Per Km

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

Adjust Mins
Per Km

0.68137

0.71290

0.71354

0.75951

0.77807

0.80336

Points
1,000.00
955.77
954.91
897.11

875.71

848.14



Class: 01b Women's - Formula 2 Race: 01 Women's
] Total  Mins Per Penalty Mins  Adjust Mins CLASS
Distance Time Mins Km Per Km Per Km Points
Finished
15 Nipple Racing CHELSEA BLIGHT (AUS) 15 766 00:51:37:10  51.618 0.67387 0.00000 0.67387 1,000.00
111 Revolution Racing KELSEY FEROS (AUS) 15 766 00:51:41:26  51.688 0.67477 0.00000 0.67477 998.66
82 still Sparken RACHAEL STAPLETON (AUS) 15 766 00:52:19:37  52.323 0.68307 0.00000 0.68307 926.54
180 Optimus KATE DUCKWORTH (N2) 13 658 00:52:30:81 52,514 0.79808 0.00000 0.79808 844.36
98 Ultimate Force JORDAN BRADLEY (N2) 13 658 00:52:30:81 52,514 0.79808 0.00000 0.79808 844.36
83 Yamaha Marine JESSICA SLOANE (NZ) 12 604 00:53:35:38  53.590 0.88725 0.00000 0.88725 759.51
11 55 00:54:44:94 54743 0.99544 0.00000 0.99544 676.96

199 99 Psycho Clowns F2

Scratched
373 373

737 737

HAILEY VAN DE VEN (BEL)

KATHARINA HEBENSTREIT
(AUT)

MARISA ALONGI (GB)



Class: 02a Junior Boys

Finished
50 Team 50

124 One Two Four
74 Brimstone F2
22 300 Racing
180 Optimus

83 Yamaha Marine

Class: 02b Junior Girls

Fini
45 Tuff N Ruff

59 Thunder Storm
111 Revolution Racing
41 Sacrifice

16 Maverick

121 Rajah

results only Race:
Laps Distance
JACK HARRISON (AUS) 12 60.4
CAMERON OSBORNE (AUS) 12 604
CURTIS HORBURY (ALIS) 12 60.4
BEN TAYLOR (NZ) 11 55
MAX DUCKWORTH (NZ) 10 49.6
KYLE TAYLOR (NZ) 10 496
T Race:
Laps Distance
ELLEN JOMES (AUS) 11 55
EMMA BARNES (AUS) 11 55
ALYSSA LONG (AUS) 10 49.6
NATALIA FLEXMAN (NZ) 9 442
FLORENCE COX (NZ) 8 38.8
SARAH CLARKE (NZ) 6 28

02 Junior's

me
00:35:50:42 35840 0.59338
00:37:03:37 37.056 061351
00:37:12:85 37.214 0.61613
00:37:27:07 37451 0.68093
00:38:50:98 38.850 0.78326
00:40:45:84 40.764 0.B2185
02 Junior's

S 1:::;[ I'.Iin‘:m Per
00:36:42:51 36.709 0.66743
00:38:38:31 38.639 0.70252
00:38:07:30 38.122 0.76858
00:39:44:16 39,736 0.89900
00:39:57:26 39954 1.02975
00:40:21:10 40352 1.44113

resulis only

Penalty Mins  Adjust Mins
Par Km Por Km
0.00000 0.59338
0.00000 061351
0.00000 0.61613
0.00000 10.68043
0.00000 0.78326
0.00000 082185

Penalty Mins  Adjust Mins

Per Km

(0. 00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

Per Km

0.66743

0.70252

0.76858

0.89900

1.02975

1.44113

CLASS
Points

1,000.00
967.19
963.08
B71.43
757.58

722.00

CLASS
Points

1,000.00
950,05
B6E.39
742,41
648.14

453.13



Class: 03a Men's - Open

Finished
1 Hell Yeah

191 Prime Time

61 Superman Racing
17 Merc Force F1

71 Stinga F1

192 192

PETER PROCTER (AUS)
TODD HAIG (USA)
DANIEL GRAZIANO (AUS)
JAKE TEGART (AUS)
CAMERON KING (USA)

BRADY HOGGINS (USA)

Class: 03b Men's - Formula 2

Finished
81 Strike F2

112 Atomic
373 373

101 Still Angry

22 00 Racing

737 737

180 Optimus

190 99 Psycho Clowns F2

41 Sacrifice

Did Not Finish
79 Critta

121 Rajah

BEN GULLEY (AUS)
DANIEL COTTON (AUS)
MARTIE WELLS (USA)

TYRON NAISMITH (AUS)

BEVAN SCOTT (NZ)
JORDAN KING (USA)
KANE CARTER (NZ)
NICO DE STOOP (BEL)

PERRY JAMIESON (NZ)

KYLE LANCON (USA)

MICHAEL CHOW CHI YAN (HK)

Penglty Mins  Adjust Mins
Per Km Par Km
0.00000 0.59657
0.00000 0.59772
0.00000 062549
0.00000 0.62999
0.00000 0.64801
0.00000 0.75027

Panalty Mins  Adjust Mins

Per Km Par Km
0.00000 0.62840
0.00000 0.65554
0.00000 068105
0.10683 0.78043

CLASS
Paints

1,000.00

99B.08

953.77

946.96

920,62

795.15

CLASS
Points

1,000.00

958.61

922,70

796,02

NOTE: . Rule: 9.04 & 9.01 Secs:0 Penalty % 17

Race: 03 Men's

Laps Distance Time Lﬂ:; Mi::mPer
21 109 01:05:01:58 65.026 0.59657
2 109 0105:09:10 65152 0.59772
21 108 01:08:10:68  68.178 0.62549
20 1036  01:05:15:99  65.267 0.62999
20 1036 01:07:08:02  67.134 0.64801
17 874 01:05:34:39 65573 0.75027

Race: 03  Men's

Total  Mins Per

Laps Distance Time Mins Km
50 1036  OL:05:06:15 65103 0.62840
50 1036  OLO7S4E2 67914 0.65554
20 1036  OL:10:3%41 70557 0.68105
9 982  O0L07:01:89  67.032 0.68260
16 82 01:06:20:61  66.344 080307
5 766  DL0S:A:BF 65215 085136
s 766  OLO736:03  67.601 0.88251
14 712 01055513 65919 092583
4 712  OL0BRHTE 66380 0.93230

0.00000 080207
0.00000 0.85136
0.00000 0.88251
0.00000 092583
0.00000 093230

77670

73811

712.06

678.75

67404



