## Saturday 18th

## **2015 World Championships**Race Day 4

Class: 01a Women's - Open			Race:	01 W	omen's				
		Laps	Distance	Time	Total M Mins	ins Per Km	Penalty Mins Per Km	Adjust Mins Per Km	CLASS Points
Finished									
24 Twenty Four	LEANNE CAMPBELL (AUS)	1	5 76.6	00:52:11:56	52.193	0.68137	0.00000	0.68137	1,000.00
100 Superbad	KATHRIN ORTLIEB (AUT)	1	5 76.6	00:54:36:48	54.608	0.71290	0.00000	0.71290	955.77
76 Prima Donna	SHANTELLE KING (AUS)	1	5 76.6	00:54:39:43	54.657	0.71354	0.00000	0.71354	954.91
71 Stinga F1	ADELAIDE COX (NZ)	1	4 71.2	00:54:04:63	54.077	0.75951	0.00000	0.75951	897.11
17 Merc Force F1	KYLEE JONES (AUS)	1	4 71.2	00:55:23:92	55.399	0.77807	0.00000	0.77807	875.71
14 14	CHERYL RUSTON (USA)	1	3 65.8	00:52:51:67	52.861	0.80336	0.00000	0.80336	848.14
Did Not Finish									
191 Prime Time	KATELIN WENDT-WATSON (USA)								

Class: 01b Women's - F	Formula 2		Race:	01 W	omen's		
		Laps Dis	stance	Time	Total Mins Per Mins Km	Penalty Mins Adjust Mins Per Km Per Km	S CLASS Points
Finished							
15 Nipple Racing	CHELSEA BLIGHT (AUS)	15	76.6	00:51:37:10	51.618 0.67387	0.00000 0.67	7387 1,000.00
111 Revolution Racing	KELSEY FEROS (AUS)	15	76.6	00:51:41:26	51.688 0.67477	0.00000 0.67	7477 998.66
82 Still Sparken	RACHAEL STAPLETON (AUS)	15	76.6	00:52:19:37	52.323 0.68307	0.00000 0.68	3307 986.54
180 Optimus	KATE DUCKWORTH (NZ)	13	65.8	00:52:30:81	52.514 0.79808	0.00000 0.79	9808 844.36
98 Ultimate Force	JORDAN BRADLEY (NZ)	13	65.8	00:52:30:81	52.514 0.79808	0.00000 0.79	9808 844.36
83 Yamaha Marine	JESSICA SLOANE (NZ)	12	60.4	00:53:35:38	53.590 0.88725	0.00000 0.88	3725 759.51
199 99 Psycho Clowns F2	HAILEY VAN DE VEN (BEL)	11	55	00:54:44:94	54.749 0.99544	0.00000 0.99	9544 676.96
<u>Scratched</u>							
373 373	KATHARINA HEBENSTREIT (AUT)						
737 737	MARISA ALONGI (GB)						

Class: 02a Junior Bo	ne nemi	ts only	Paco	: 02 Ju	nior's	and the same of	esults only		
Jidss: UZd Juliior BC	ys		istance	Time		ins Per Km	Penalty Mins Per Km	Adjust Mins Per Km	CLASS Points
Finished									
50 Team 50	JACK HARRISON (AUS)	12	60.4	00:35:50:42	35.840	0.59338	0.00000	0.59338	1,000.00
124 One Two Four	CAMERON OSBORNE (AUS)	12	60.4	00:37:03:37	37.056	0.61351	0.00000	0.61351	967.19
74 Brimstone F2	CURTIS HORBURY (AUS)	12	60.4	00:37:12:85	37.214	0.61613	0.00000	0.61613	963.08
22 XXX Racing	BEN TAYLOR (NZ)	11	55	00:37:27:07	37.451	0.68093	0.00000	0.68093	871.43
180 Optimus	MAX DUCKWORTH (NZ)	10	49.6	00:38:50:98	38.850	0.78326	0.00000	0.78326	757.58
83 Yamaha Marine	KYLE TAYLOR (NZ)	10	49.6	00:40:45:84	40.764	0.82185	0.00000	0.82185	722.00
Class: 02b Junior Gi		VESTED	Race	: 02 Ju	nior's				
		Laps [	Distance	Time	Total M Mins	lins Per Km	Penalty Mins Per Km	Adjust Mins Per Km	CLASS Points
Finished									
45 Tuff N Ruff	ELLEN JONES (AUS)	11	55	00:36:42:51	36.709	0.66743	0.0000	0.66743	1,000.00
59 Thunder Storm	EMMA BARNES (AUS)	11	55	00:38:38:31	38.639	0.70252	0.0000	0.70252	950.0
111 Revolution Racing	ALYSSA LONG (AUS)	10	49.6	00:38:07:30	38.122	0.76858	0.0000	0.76858	868.39
41 Sacrifice	NATALIA FLEXMAN (NZ)	9	44.2	00:39:44:16	39.736	0.89900	0.0000	0.89900	742.4
16 Maverick	FLORENCE COX (NZ)	8	38.8	00:39:57:26	39.954	1.02975	0.0000	1.02975	648.14
121 Rajah	SARAH CLARKE (NZ)	6	28	00:40:21:10	40.352	1.44113	0.0000	1.44113	463.1

Class: 03a Men's - Oper			Race:	03 Me	en's				
		Laps	Distance	Time		ns Per Km	Penalty Mins / Per Km	Adjust Mins Per Km	CLASS Points
Finished  1 Hell Yeah	PETER PROCTER (AUS)	21	109	01:05:01:58	65.026	0.59657	0.00000	0.59657	1,000.00
191 Prime Time	TODD HAIG (USA)	21	109	01:05:09:10	65.152	0.59772	0.00000	0.59772	998.08
61 Superman Racing	DANIEL GRAZIANO (AUS)	21	109	01:08:10:68	68.178	0.62549	0.00000	0.62549	953.77
17 Merc Force F1	JAKE TEGART (AUS)	20	103.6	01:05:15:99	65.267	0.62999	0.00000	0.62999	946.96
71 Stinga F1	CAMERON KING (USA)	20	103.6	01:07:08:02	67.134	0.64801	0.00000	0.64801	920.62
92 192	BRADY HOGGINS (USA)	17	87.4	01:05:34:39	65.573	0.75027	0.00000	0.75027	795.15
	4-2		Race:	03 M	en's			Adjust Mins	CLASS
Class: 03b Men's - Form	iula Z	Laps	Distance	Time	Total Mi Mins	ins Per Km	Penalty Mins Per Km	Per Km	Points
inished	BEN GULLEY (AUS)	20	103.6	01:05:06:15	65.103	0.62840	0.0000	0.62840	1,000.00
81 Strike F2		20	103.6	01:07:54:82	67.914	0.65554	0.0000	0.65554	958.61
112 Atomic	DANIEL COTTON (AUS)	20	0 103.6	01:10:33:41	70.557	0.68105	0.0000	0.68105	922.70
373 373	MARTIE WELLS (USA)	1	9 98.2	01:07:01:89	9 67.032	0.68260	0.1068		796.02
101 Still Angry	TYRON NAISMITH (AUS)		, ,,,,,			NOTE:	. Rule: 9.04 & 9.0		
22 XXX Racing	BEVAN SCOTT (NZ)	1	6 82	01:06:20:6	1 66.344	4 0.80907	0.000		776.70
737 737	JORDAN KING (USA)	1	5 76.6	01:05:12:8	7 65.215	5 0.85136	0.000	00 0.85136	738.11
180 Optimus	KANE CARTER (NZ)	1	15 76.6	01:07:36:0	3 67.60	1 0.88251	0.000		712.00
199 99 Psycho Clowns F2	NICO DE STOOP (BEL)		14 71.2	01:05:55:1	13 65.91	9 0.92583	0.000	0.92583	678.7
41 Sacrifice	PERRY JAMIESON (NZ)		14 71.2	01:06:22:7	78 66.38	0 0.93230	0.000	000 0.93230	674.0
Did Not Finish 79 Critta	KYLE LANCON (USA)								
121 Rajah	MICHAEL CHOW CHI YAN (HK)			of .					